
- - -- - . .
_ _ _ . . _ _

,

,.

(O n

[ % UtHTLD ST ATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSICN[ ' '3 p

W ASHING T ON. D. c. 20%s5 ?|
? 4

%, /
'**** NOV 0 61992

Date Computer Corporation of Anmrica
A1TN: Mary Doyle
P.O. Box 2665
Columbia, Maryland 21045

Dear Ms. Doyle:

Subject: Modification No. 5 to Task Order No. 10
Under Contract No. NRC-39-89-133

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $1,000.00 which increases the obligated amount from $64,500.00 to
$65,500.00. Acordingly, the task order is hereby modified to read as
follows:

The third paragraph of the definitization letter is deleted in *ts entirety
and the following is substituted in lieu thereot:

"The amount presently obligated to this task order is $65,500.00."

It is estimated that the funds provided by this modification are sufficient
to cover performance through January 1993.

Accounting Data for Modification No. 5 to Task Order No.10 is as follows:

B&R No.: 310-20-615-202
BOC No.- 2542
FIN No,: 0-1920-3
OBLIG/.1ED AMOUNT: $1,000.00

Issuance of this modification does not amend any other terms ar.d conditions
|

of the subject task order including the ceiling amount of $66,391.01.,

A summary of obligations for this task or6r, from award date through the
date of this action is given below:

Total FY 91 obligation amount $40,000.00
Total FY 92 obligation amount $24,500.On
Total FY 93 obligation amount $ 1,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $65,500.00
|

lhis modification obligates FY 93 funds in the amount of $1,000.00.

t

I

9212030379 921106 h
'

"
PDit CONTR ')

| NR C-39- 89-133 PDR bi:,

_.



- _____ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . __

_,

\*
...

7..

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Helen
Tyson, Contract Administrator on (301) 492-7125.

Sincerely,

}, (~).-|}
-

Mary Jo attia, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts and Property

Management
Office of Administration

cc: U.S. Small Bus;ne<< Administration
J Raltimore Distric. Jfice

10 N. Calvert Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 .

d

.

-

1

i

- _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ ._ _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ______ _
__g


